
 

 

Class Routine 

B.Ed. Sem -II 

B.Ed. Section, Fakir Chand College, Diamond Harbour 

Date  Day  11 a.m.-1 p.m. Break 2 p.m. -4 p.m. 

17.07.2021 Saturday B.B. 
 

M.M.A 

19.07.2021 Monday 
Language-L.P. 

Science- B.B. 

Social Sc.- S.B 
 

Social Sc. - S.M 

Maths- S.  Baidya 

20.07.2021 Tuesday 

Language-B.N 

Science- B.B. 

Social Sc.- M.M.A 
 

Science- S. Baidya 

Social Sc.- A.B 

22.07.2021 Thursday S.N 
 

S.B 

23.07.2021 Friday B.N. 
 

A.B 

26.07.2021 Monday 
Language-L.P. 

Science- B.B. 

Social Sc.- S.B 
 

Social Sc. - S.M 

Maths- S.  Baidya 

27.07.2021 Tuesday 

Language-B.N 

Science- B.B. 

Social Sc.- M.M.A 
 

Science- S. Baidya 

Social Sc.- A.B. 

28.07.2021 Wednesday L.P 
 

S.M 

29.07.2021 Thursday B.B. 
 

A.B 

30.07.2021 Friday L.P 
 

M.M.A 

31.07.2021 Saturday S.B 
 

A.B 
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